IV YEAR STUDENTS 24/25 ACADEMIC YEAR 
DECEMBER EXAM PERIOD 2025 
December 18th, 2025
	Index 
number
	Test D
	Test V
	Total points on final test
	TOTAL POINTS
	FINAL MARK

	2020/6095
	18
	8
	Did not pass the test
	-
	5

	2021/6010
	27
	8
	35
	74/100
	8

	2021/6040
	-
	-
	-
	Did not pass the practical
	5

	2021/6070
	22
	7
	29
	68/100
	7

	2021/6087
	37
	9
	46
	94/100
	10

	2021/6104
	23
	8
	31
	71/100
	8

	2023/6067
	27
	5
	Did not pass the test
	-
	5

	2021/106
	-
	-
	-
	Did not pass the practical
	5



Legende: D-dermatology, V-venereology

You can come with your index on Wednesday, December 24th 2025, at 12.30h, at the Library, Clinic of Dermatovenereology, UCCS.

Prof. dr Dušan Škiljević
